May 27 2024 (11:09) India Rail Info

Yesvantpur - Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra Suvidha Express/82651 - Svd - SWR
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to SVDK/SMVD Katra
56h 55m - 3300 km - 19 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 11:30 1T 0 72 [915 |SWR
2 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 12:23 12:25 2m |0 |1 64 |89 (819 |SWR
3 ASK  |Arsikere Junction 13:30 13:35 5m |0 |1 160 (83 (803 |SWR
4 |JRU Chikjajur Junction 14:57 14:58 m |0 |1 274 |44 |668 |SWR
5 |CTA |Chitradurga 15:44 15:45 im |0 |1 308 |48 |[722 |SWR
6 [BAY |Ballarijunction (Bellary) |18:53 18:55 2m |2 |1 459 (43 |450 [SWR
7 GTL |Guntakal Junction 20:05 20:25 20m [0 |1 509 |77 SCR
8 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 21:37 21:52 15m |2 |1 602 |52 (332 |SCR
9 RC Raichur Junction 22:25 22:26 im (2 |1 631 |75 [407 |SCR
10 |YG Yadgir 23:21 23:22 m |0 |1 699 |48 (365 [SCR
11 |SC Secunderabad Junction |[04:00 04:10 10m 2 921 |49 |536 |SCR
12 |KZJ Kazipet Junction 06:50 06:51 m |1 (2 1053 |67 |286 |SCR
13 |BPQ |Balharshah 10:20 10:30 10m (2,4 |2 1288 |69 |346 [CR
14 |[NGP |Nagpur Junction 13:30 13:40 10m (1 |2 1496 (69 |309 [CR
15 |[HBJ HabibGanj 20:25 20:35 10m (3 |2 1965 |69 WCR
16 |VGL) |VGL JhansiJjunction 00:28 00:38 10m |5 |3 |2235|60 |258 |[NCR
17 |NDLS |New Delhi 07:30 07:50 20m |5 |3 [2646 |66 (214 [NR
18 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction |10:50 10:55 5m |0 |3 2845 |68 [273 |NR
19 |LDH [Ludhiana Junction 12:35 12:55 20m (4 |3 2958 (53 |257 |NR
20 |JAT Jammu Tawi 17:55 18:05 10m |0 |3 3223|133 |344 |NR
21 |[SVDK |SMVD Katra 20:25 1 [3 3300 |- 814 |[NR

May 27 2024 (11:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




